
Council Member Champion Contact details Officer Champion Contact details

Antrim Cllr Adrian Watson Catherine McFarland catherine.mcfarland@antrim.gov.uk

028 9446 3113

Stuart Wilson stuart.wilson@antrim.gov.uk

Ards Ald Kieran McCarthy Archie Walls archie.walls@ards-council.gov.uk

028 9182 4000 Cllr Terry Williams Emily Walsh emily.walsh@ards-council.gov.uk

Emma Hunter emma.hunter@ards-council.gov.uk

Sarah Knott Sarah.Knott@ards-council.gov.uk

Armagh Cllr Thomas O'Hanlon Mary Hanna Mary.hanna@armagh.gov.uk

028 3752 9600

Ballymena Cllr James Currie Jackie Patton jackie.patton@ballymena.gov.uk

028 2566 0300 Cllr Monica Digney Louise Kennedy louise.kennedy@ballymena.gov.uk

Ballymoney Cllr Ian Stevenson Joan Kinnaird joan.kinnaird@ballymoney.gov.uk

028 2766 0200

Banbridge Elaine Gillespie elaine.gillespie@banbridge.gov.uk

028 4066 0600

Belfast Cllr Máire Hendron Andrew Hassard hassarda@belfastcity.gov.uk

028 9032 0202 Judith Owens owensjudith@waterfront.co.uk

Castlereagh Cllr Jack Beattie Alison Wilton alisonwilton@castlereagh.gov.uk

028 9049 4500 Roger Warnock rogerwarnock@castreagh.gov.uk

Coleraine Ald Maura Hickey David Jackson David.Jackson@colerainebc.gov.uk

028 7034 7034

Cookstown Dominic McCanny Dominic.McCanny@cookstown.gov.uk

028 8676 2205

Craigavon Cllr Mrs Meta Crozier Jayne Murphy jayne.murphy@craigavon.gov.uk

028 3831 2400 Clare Weir 02838 316813clare.weir@craigavon.gov.uk

Derry Kay McIvor kay.mcivor@derrycity.gov.uk

028 7136 5151
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Down Cllr Carmel O'Boyle

028 4461 0800

Dungannon Cllr Robert Mulligan

028 8772 0300

Fermanagh Margaret McMahon margaret.mcmahon@fermanagh.gov.uk

028 6632 5050

Larne Cllr Robert McKee MBE Jackie Tennant tennantj@larne.gov.uk

028 2827 2313

Limavady Ald Michael Coyle Elizabeth Beattie elizabeth.beattie@limavady.gov.uk

028 7772 2226

Lisburn Cllr Margaret Tollerton Stephen Malcolm Stephen.Malcolm@lisburn.gov.uk

028 9250 9250

Magherafelt

028 7939 7979

Moyle Cllr Oliver McMullan Grace McMullan gmcmullan@moyle-council.org

028 2076 2225

Newry Cllr John McArdle Ciara Lowe ciara.lowe@newryandmourne.gov.uk

028 3031 3031 028 3031 3137

Newtownabbey Cllr Mandy Girvan Helen McBride hmcbride@newtownabbey.gov.uk

028 9034 0000

North Down Cllr Ian Henry Shirley Poxon shirley.poxon@northdown.gov.uk

028 9127 0371

Omagh Sonya McAnulla sonya.mcanulla@omagh.gov.uk

028 8224 5321

Strabane Cllr Kieran McGuire Philip Faithful pfaithful@strabanedc.com

028 7138 2204 Anne Robinson arobinson@strabanedc.com
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